
8 YAŞLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

BEM CUP 

18.09.2024

YUSUF 

YÖNLÜER 

13.11.2024

PAKDUŞ CUP 

08.12.2024

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 MİKHAİL ZONOV 2017 8 21 21 21 - 34 - 34 34 165
2 YANKI YURTSEVER 2017 8 21 9 13 - 21 28 28 - 120

3 ALİNA YUSİPOVA 2017 8 9 21 - - 21 21 21 21 114
4 NİL PERA PINAR 2017 8 - - - - 28 34 34 - 96
5 SIENNA SEZGİNER 2017 8 4 13 9 - 4 13 28 21 88
6 HASAN DENİZ ADATAŞ 2017 8 9 9 13 - 9 21 21 - 82
7 BİRAY BERKUT 2018 7 6 2 2 - 6 13 13 28 68
8 DENİZ TÜZÜNKAN 2018 7 - 13 2 - 13 9 9 13 59
9 DENİZ KOR 2017 8 13 21 - - - - 13 - 47

10 İZEM YÖNDER 2017 8 2 2 2 - - 13 13 9 41
11 DOĞU ATAMTÜRK 2017 8 - 4 - - - 6 21 6 37
12 EMİR ERTUĞ GÜDER 2018 7 - - - - 13 13 6 4 36
13 MARAL SEVİM TOYCAN 2017 8 21 4 4 - - - - - 29
14 TEZEL SARIOĞLU 2018 7 - - - - 2 2 21 - 25
15 DAVID ADEGBOYEGA OREGBEMİ 2018 7 - - - - - - 4 13 17
16 MEHMET ÜMİT TEZEL 2018 7 2 4 6 - - 4 - - 16
17 DEFNE OZAN 2017 8 - - - - - - 13 - 13

18 NESİL NALBANTOĞLU 2017 8 - - 4 - 4 2 2 - 12
19 ALİ ARKIN BAYSAL 2017 8 - - - - 2 4 - - 6
20 İZZET ÇAKIR 2017 8 - - - - - - - 4 4
21 ALİ ADATAŞ 2019 6 - - - - - - 4 - 4
22 ERGÜN RİFAT BÜYÜKSARI 2018 7 4 - - - - - - - 4
23 EREM ÇERKEZ 2018 7 4 - - - - - - - 4
24 ADEN DERVİŞ KANSU 2018 7 - - - - - - 2 2 4
25 KURAL İYİKAL 2018 7 - - - - - - - 2 2
26 KURAL İYİKAL 2018 7 - - - - - - 2 - 2
27 DEMİR DEMİRLİ 2017 8 - - - - - 2 - - 2
28 INKAR ASKAR 2017 8 - 2 - - - - - - 2

29 ÇİSİL AKSAYGIN 2017 8 2 - - - - - - - 2
30 ZAHİDE TEL 2017 8 2 - - - - - - - 2
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9 YAŞ KIZLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

BEM CUP 

18.09.2024

YUSUF 

YÖNLÜER 

13.11.2024

PAKDUŞ CUP 

08.12.2024

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 ÇAĞER EMİNE GÜNSER 2016 9 21 34 34 - 34 34 34 - 191
2 ERİN TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 34 28 13 - 21 21 28 - 145
3 MASAL NALBANTOĞLU 2016 9 6 9 21 - 28 28 34 - 126
4 ALİNA YUSİPOVA 2017 8 21 13 2 - 9 21 - 34 100
5 MİRA GÖKSAN 2016 9 13 6 9 - 21 13 28 - 90
6 AYŞEGÜL APLAK 2016 9 4 21 28 - 13 13 - - 79
7 TAMAY BAŞARAN 2016 9 2 13 4 - 13 13 21 - 66
8 DEFNE SAKALLI 2016 9 9 4 2 - 6 - 21 21 63

9 NİL PERA PINAR 2017 8 - - - - - 13 21 28 62
10 BEHİYE SAĞANAK 2016 9 - 28 13 - - - - - 41
11 ELİSA KARABAŞAK 2016 9 - 6 21 - - 9 - - 36
12 SAYRA ÇEVİKÇE 2016 9 4 4 4 - - 6 13 - 31
13 SIENNA SEZGİNER 2017 8 - - - - - - 21 - 21
14 DENİZ ÖZBERKMAN 2016 9 - - - - - - 13 - 13
15 MELEK ATEŞ 2016 9 - - - - - - 9 - 9
16 HERA ATATÜZÜN 2016 9 - - - - 4 4 - - 8
17 TEZEL SARIOĞLU 2018 7 - - - - - - 6 - 6
18 ZEHRA İPEK İKİZ 2016 9 - - - - 4 2 - - 6
19 HACER SARIOĞLU 2016 9 - - - - 2 4 - - 6

9 YAŞ ERKEKLER
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

BEM CUP 

18.09.2024

YUSUF 

YÖNLÜER 

13.11.2024

PAKDUŞ CUP 

08.12.2024

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 KARAN KARAKAŞLI 2016 9 21 28 21 - 28 34 34 34 179
2 NİYAZİ AKÇIN 2016 9 13 21 28 - 34 21 21 - 138
3 AYBARS ÖNCÜ 2016 9 28 9 4 - 13 6 28 21 105
4 MİKHAİL ZONOV 2017 8 2 13 6 - 21 - 21 21 84
5 SARP ASTAN 2016 9 4 - - - 21 28 - 28 81

6 RÜZGAR ÖZDENEFE 2016 9 4 - 9 - 9 21 - 9 52
7 ERAL TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 6 - - - 13 9 13 - 41
8 OZAN DAĞLI 2016 9 13 - - - 4 - - 6 23
9 DENİZ KOR 2017 8 - - - - - - 13 - 13

10 SARP ÖZYEL 2016 9 - - - - 6 4 - - 10
11 KAAN LEON CERİT 2016 9 - - - - - - 9 - 9
12 DEMİR ÖZBERKMAN 2016 9 - - - - - - 6 - 6
13 GÜN PARS PEYRAVİ 2016 9 - - - - - - 4 - 4
14 HASAN ERK 2016 9 - - - - 4 - - - 4

15 İNAN ALİ ALTUNDAĞ 2016 9 - - - - - - - 4 4



10 YAŞ KIZLAR
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

BEM CUP 

18.09.2024

YUSUF 

YÖNLÜER 

13.11.2024

PAKDUŞ CUP 

08.12.2024

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 ÇAĞER EMİNE GÜNSER 2016 9 - - 21 50 - 34 21 - 126
2 ERİN TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 - - 21 42 - 28 34 - 125
3 MEVSİM METBULUT 2015 10 - - 34 32 - 21 28 - 115
4 MASAL NALBANTOĞLU 2016 9 - - 28 32 - 21 9 - 90
5 LİZ BAŞMAN 2015 10 - - 13 - - 13 21 - 47
6 ANNA AKININA 2015 10 21 - - - - 13 2 - 36

7 SENA DİLARA TÜZMEN 2015 10 - - 6 - - 13 13 - 32
8 PERİL ŞADİ 2015 10 - - 13 - - 13 4 - 30
9 ELİSA KARABAŞAK 2016 9 - - - - - 9 13 - 22

10 MELİN AMBER 2015 10 - - - - - 4 13 - 17
11 TAIRA AKHMETOVA 2015 10 - - - - - - 13 - 13

12 MİRA GÖKSAN 2016 9 - - - - - 6 6 - 12
13 TAMAY BAŞARAN 2016 9 - - 4 - - 4 2 - 10
14 AYŞEGÜL APLAK 2016 9 - - 9 - - - - - 9
15 DEFNE SAKALLI 2016 9 - - - - - 2 4 - 6

16 HACER SARIOĞLU 2016 9 - - - - - - 2 - 2
17 AIANA SMIRNOVA 2015 10 - - - - - 2 - - 2

10 YAŞ ERKEKLER
Doğum 

Tarihi
Yaşı

BEM CUP 

18.09.2024

YUSUF 

YÖNLÜER 

13.11.2024

PAKDUŞ CUP 

08.12.2024

HITACHI 

MASTERS CUP 

30.01.2025

PSKD EKREM 

YEŞİLADA 

02.03.2025

LAHMADOR 

CUP 

19.04.2025

BOBAJOY 

BUBBLE TEA 

CUP 

27.06.2025

İSKELE 

FESTİVALİ 

06.07.2025

TOPLAM 

PUAN

1 DARIA DAMIRCHI 2015 10 - - 21 32 - 34 34 - 121

2 KARAN KARAKAŞLI 2016 9 9 - 13 - - 28 28 - 78
3 HASAN AREN ÇAKARTAŞ 2015 10 21 - - 50 - - - - 71
4 KUTSAL İYİKAL 2015 10 2 - 9 32 - 13 13 - 69
5 NİYAZİ AKÇIN 2016 9 - - - - - 21 21 - 42
6 KEREM BEHLÜL 2015 10 13 - 6 - - 13 4 - 36
7 BORA RAMİZ 2015 10 4 - 13 - - 6 - - 23
8 SARP ASTAN 2016 9 - - - - - 21 2 - 23

9 RÜZGAR ÖZDENEFE 2016 9 - - 13 - - 9 - - 22
10 ERAL TÜZÜNKAN 2016 9 - - - - - - 21 - 21
11 AMIR ALIYEV 2015 10 - - 4 - - - 13 - 17

12 AYBARS ÖNCÜ 2016 9 - - 2 - - 4 9 - 15
13 ALİ SARIOĞLU 2015 10 - - - - - - 6 - 6
14 KAAN LEON CERİT 2016 9 - - - - - - 4 - 4
15 LEV BOGOMOLOV 2015 10 - - 2 - - - - - 2


